

Board of Commissioners of Cook County

Legislation Details

	Version:	1	Name:	A. Dixon, A. Dixon (minors)		
hild Protection	Division		Status:	Approved		
/30/2020			In control:	Finance Committee		
/23/2020			Final action:	9/24/2020		
Attorney/Payee: Ezra Hemphill Attorney at Law Presenter: Same Fees: \$175.00 Service Rendered for court-appointed representation of indigent respondent(s): legal representation. Name(s) of respondent(s): Leonard Dixon In Re: A. Dixon, A. Dixon (minors) Case No(s): I9JA00200, I9JA00201						
an R	ne(s) of resp te: A. Dixon,	ne(s) of respondent(s): e: A. Dixon, A. Dixon (ne(s) of respondent(s): Leor Re: A. Dixon, A. Dixon (mino	ne(s) of respondent(s): Leonard Dixon e: A. Dixon, A. Dixon (minors)		

Indexes:

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments:

Dat	e	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/2	4/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approve	Pass
9/2	3/2020	1	Finance Committee	recommend for approval	Pass